
Mailekene 2014 24.05.14 - 25.05.14

Klubb

60 m - G-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

625 Halvard Martinsen Bremnes IL
650 Mathias Ludvigsen Fiske Egersunds IK
651 Nicolai Svelland Egersunds IK
677 Sebastian Damman Giv Akt IL
686 Aksel Simonsen-Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
725 Eskil Holm Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
746 Herman Johan Johannessen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
762 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
763 Jonathan Jakobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
798 Marius Tjøsvoll Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
819 Sebastian Tangen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
868 Halvor Jøsang Kopervik IL
894 Mika Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
952 Håvard Nyheim Grytnes Skjalg IL

1014 Simon Lukas Hammer Haga Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1067 Mathias Innvær Bremnes IL

Klubb

600 m - G-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

625 Halvard Martinsen Bremnes IL
677 Sebastian Damman Giv Akt IL
746 Herman Johan Johannessen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
762 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
763 Jonathan Jakobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
798 Marius Tjøsvoll Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
812 Odd Nygaard Madsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
819 Sebastian Tangen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
831 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
952 Håvard Nyheim Grytnes Skjalg IL

Klubb

Lengde satssone - G-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

625 Halvard Martinsen Bremnes IL
686 Aksel Simonsen-Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
725 Eskil Holm Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
746 Herman Johan Johannessen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
762 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
763 Jonathan Jakobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
798 Marius Tjøsvoll Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
812 Odd Nygaard Madsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
831 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

625 Halvard Martinsen Bremnes IL
650 Mathias Ludvigsen Fiske Egersunds IK
651 Nicolai Svelland Egersunds IK
686 Aksel Simonsen-Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
725 Eskil Holm Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
746 Herman Johan Johannessen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
762 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
763 Jonathan Jakobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
819 Sebastian Tangen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
868 Halvor Jøsang Kopervik IL
894 Mika Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening

952 Håvard Nyheim Grytnes Skjalg IL
1014 Simon Lukas Hammer Haga Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1067 Mathias Innvær Bremnes IL

Klubb

60 m - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

672 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
708 Brage Mølstre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
727 Even Skaatan Vik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
760 Johannes Kaste Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
814 Ola Rasmussen Vestbø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
840 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
843 Vebjørn Håland Knutsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
859 Sebastian Øgreid Ottosen Hinna Friidrett
964 Martin Aske Skjalg IL

1003 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1013 Ole Aleksander Grov Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1042 Henrik Høie Risvik Torvastad IL
1055 Noah Holden Sola Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

708 Brage Mølstre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
840 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

1003 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

600 m - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

672 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
708 Brage Mølstre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
814 Ola Rasmussen Vestbø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
840 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
843 Vebjørn Håland Knutsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
859 Sebastian Øgreid Ottosen Hinna Friidrett
964 Martin Aske Skjalg IL

1042 Henrik Høie Risvik Torvastad IL

Klubb

Kule - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

708 Brage Mølstre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
859 Sebastian Øgreid Ottosen Hinna Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde satssone - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

672 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
708 Brage Mølstre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
727 Even Skaatan Vik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
760 Johannes Kaste Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
840 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
859 Sebastian Øgreid Ottosen Hinna Friidrett
964 Martin Aske Skjalg IL
991 Isak Fossum Stegaberg IL

1003 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1013 Ole Aleksander Grov Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1055 Noah Holden Sola Friidrett
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Mailekene 2014 24.05.14 - 25.05.14

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

708 Brage Mølstre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
760 Johannes Kaste Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
814 Ola Rasmussen Vestbø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
859 Sebastian Øgreid Ottosen Hinna Friidrett
964 Martin Aske Skjalg IL

1013 Ole Aleksander Grov Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

200 m - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

604 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF
710 Daniel Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
723 Erik Nygaard Madsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
724 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
747 Håkon Eik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
748 Håkon Nordal Åsbu Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
755 Isak Hugdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
779 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
799 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
837 Thomas Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
988 Vegard Valen Sola Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

604 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF
606 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF
649 Magnus Hansen Egersunds IK
675 Fredrik Damman Giv Akt IL
723 Erik Nygaard Madsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
724 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
728 Fredrik Syre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
744 Henrik Selle Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
747 Håkon Eik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
748 Håkon Nordal Åsbu Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
755 Isak Hugdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
799 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
804 Martin Andre Holme Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
837 Thomas Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
863 Torbjørn Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
950 Erik Østbø Frafjord Skjalg IL

1048 Gabriel Husveg Varhaug IL
1057 Kiran Vågen Sola Friidrett
1069 Sondre Liland Egersunds IK

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

604 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF
606 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF
988 Vegard Valen Sola Friidrett

Klubb

600 m - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

675 Fredrik Damman Giv Akt IL
710 Daniel Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
723 Erik Nygaard Madsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

724 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
748 Håkon Nordal Åsbu Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
755 Isak Hugdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
757 Joakim Østrem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
829 Sondre Ronæs Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
894 Mika Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
950 Erik Østbø Frafjord Skjalg IL

1057 Kiran Vågen Sola Friidrett
1069 Sondre Liland Egersunds IK

Klubb

Høyde - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

606 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF
724 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
728 Fredrik Syre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
747 Håkon Eik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
757 Joakim Østrem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
779 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
837 Thomas Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
863 Torbjørn Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
988 Vegard Valen Sola Friidrett
991 Isak Fossum Stegaberg IL

1057 Kiran Vågen Sola Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

604 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF
606 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF
710 Daniel Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
724 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
728 Fredrik Syre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
755 Isak Hugdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
779 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
799 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
863 Torbjørn Vigeland Hinna Friidrett

1048 Gabriel Husveg Varhaug IL
1057 Kiran Vågen Sola Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde satssone - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

604 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF
606 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF
649 Magnus Hansen Egersunds IK
723 Erik Nygaard Madsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
724 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
728 Fredrik Syre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
744 Henrik Selle Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
747 Håkon Eik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
748 Håkon Nordal Åsbu Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
755 Isak Hugdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
757 Joakim Østrem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
799 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
804 Martin Andre Holme Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
863 Torbjørn Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
950 Erik Østbø Frafjord Skjalg IL
988 Vegard Valen Sola Friidrett

1057 Kiran Vågen Sola Friidrett
1069 Sondre Liland Egersunds IK
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Mailekene 2014 24.05.14 - 25.05.14

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

649 Magnus Hansen Egersunds IK
710 Daniel Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
724 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
728 Fredrik Syre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
747 Håkon Eik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
748 Håkon Nordal Åsbu Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
757 Joakim Østrem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
829 Sondre Ronæs Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
837 Thomas Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
863 Torbjørn Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
950 Erik Østbø Frafjord Skjalg IL

1048 Gabriel Husveg Varhaug IL
1057 Kiran Vågen Sola Friidrett

Klubb

200 m - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

656 Andreas Dixon Fana IL
674 Daniel Damman Giv Akt IL
701 Audun Høyland Hausken Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
733 Gustav Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
797 Marius Hegglund Karlsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
929 Sindre Espeland Sandnes IL
940 Ole Morten Gulbrandsen Sauda IL
946 Clement Buch Hansen Skjalg IL
948 Eirik Høgberg Skjalg IL
949 Erik Tangen Gundersen Skjalg IL
974 Sveinung Hjelmervik Skjalg IL
977 Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg Sola Friidrett

1063 Stian Birkeland Skjalg IL

Klubb

60 m - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

653 Odin Jørgensen Egersunds IK
654 Ståle Kristoffer Feyling Egersunds IK
701 Audun Høyland Hausken Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
733 Gustav Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
797 Marius Hegglund Karlsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
871 Jonas Jøsang Kopervik IL
895 Paulis Plavok Os Turnforening
940 Ole Morten Gulbrandsen Sauda IL
946 Clement Buch Hansen Skjalg IL
948 Eirik Høgberg Skjalg IL
974 Sveinung Hjelmervik Skjalg IL
977 Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg Sola Friidrett

1017 Trym Hammer Haga Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1063 Stian Birkeland Skjalg IL
1066 Joakim Innvær Bremnes IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

841 Trond-August Flatås Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
977 Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg Sola Friidrett

1063 Stian Birkeland Skjalg IL

Klubb

600 m - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

654 Ståle Kristoffer Feyling Egersunds IK
674 Daniel Damman Giv Akt IL
701 Audun Høyland Hausken Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
733 Gustav Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
823 Sigurd Paulsen Vie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
841 Trond-August Flatås Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
929 Sindre Espeland Sandnes IL
946 Clement Buch Hansen Skjalg IL
948 Eirik Høgberg Skjalg IL
949 Erik Tangen Gundersen Skjalg IL
974 Sveinung Hjelmervik Skjalg IL

1017 Trym Hammer Haga Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1063 Stian Birkeland Skjalg IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

733 Gustav Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
946 Clement Buch Hansen Skjalg IL
974 Sveinung Hjelmervik Skjalg IL
994 Oskar A Espeland Stegaberg IL

1063 Stian Birkeland Skjalg IL

Klubb

Kule - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

656 Andreas Dixon Fana IL
705 Bjarne Røvang Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
797 Marius Hegglund Karlsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
841 Trond-August Flatås Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
940 Ole Morten Gulbrandsen Sauda IL
948 Eirik Høgberg Skjalg IL
974 Sveinung Hjelmervik Skjalg IL
977 Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg Sola Friidrett

1038 Andreas Løyning Torvastad IL
1063 Stian Birkeland Skjalg IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

653 Odin Jørgensen Egersunds IK
701 Audun Høyland Hausken Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
705 Bjarne Røvang Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
733 Gustav Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
797 Marius Hegglund Karlsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
823 Sigurd Paulsen Vie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
841 Trond-August Flatås Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
871 Jonas Jøsang Kopervik IL
895 Paulis Plavok Os Turnforening
946 Clement Buch Hansen Skjalg IL
948 Eirik Høgberg Skjalg IL
949 Erik Tangen Gundersen Skjalg IL
974 Sveinung Hjelmervik Skjalg IL
977 Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg Sola Friidrett
994 Oskar A Espeland Stegaberg IL

1017 Trym Hammer Haga Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1063 Stian Birkeland Skjalg IL
1066 Joakim Innvær Bremnes IL

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 3 av 17Haraldsvang Friidrettsstadion - 20.05.201



Mailekene 2014 24.05.14 - 25.05.14

Klubb

Slegge - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

946 Clement Buch Hansen Skjalg IL
974 Sveinung Hjelmervik Skjalg IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

653 Odin Jørgensen Egersunds IK
705 Bjarne Røvang Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
757 Joakim Østrem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
841 Trond-August Flatås Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
929 Sindre Espeland Sandnes IL
974 Sveinung Hjelmervik Skjalg IL
994 Oskar A Espeland Stegaberg IL

1063 Stian Birkeland Skjalg IL

Klubb

1500 m - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

825 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
904 Erlend Rovik Bråstein Sandnes IL
986 Ole Daniel Stangeland Sola Friidrett

1019 Øystein Stautland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

200 m - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

905 Fredrik selliken Sandnes IL
906 Fredrik Tjemsland Sandnes IL
918 Johannes Herstad Sandnes IL
928 Phillip Fjogstad Willassen Sandnes IL
970 Oscar Alm Harestad Skjalg IL
975 William Vestergaard Soma Skjalg IL
983 Mathias Sandvik Sola Friidrett
986 Ole Daniel Stangeland Sola Friidrett

1056 Lukas Holden Sola Friidrett
1064 Isak Berge Valborgland Skjalg IL
1065 Simon Berge Valborgland Skjalg IL

Klubb

60 m - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

605 Fabian Filip Rimestad Bergens TF
643 Glenn Ueland Egersunds IK
661 Mikael Solheim Fana IL
887 Gabriel Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
889 Håkon Herrevold Os Turnforening
904 Erlend Rovik Bråstein Sandnes IL
905 Fredrik selliken Sandnes IL
906 Fredrik Tjemsland Sandnes IL
918 Johannes Herstad Sandnes IL
928 Phillip Fjogstad Willassen Sandnes IL
970 Oscar Alm Harestad Skjalg IL
975 William Vestergaard Soma Skjalg IL
983 Mathias Sandvik Sola Friidrett
986 Ole Daniel Stangeland Sola Friidrett

1008 Lukas S Krogh Helland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1056 Lukas Holden Sola Friidrett
1064 Isak Berge Valborgland Skjalg IL

1065 Simon Berge Valborgland Skjalg IL

Klubb

80 m hekk - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

605 Fabian Filip Rimestad Bergens TF
661 Mikael Solheim Fana IL
970 Oscar Alm Harestad Skjalg IL
975 William Vestergaard Soma Skjalg IL

1008 Lukas S Krogh Helland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1056 Lukas Holden Sola Friidrett

Klubb

800 m - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

825 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
904 Erlend Rovik Bråstein Sandnes IL
983 Mathias Sandvik Sola Friidrett
986 Ole Daniel Stangeland Sola Friidrett

1019 Øystein Stautland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Høyde - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

658 Erlend Bolstad Raa Fana IL
660 Karsten Andre Karlsen Fana IL
664 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana IL
875 Ottar Hellesvik Kopervik IL
886 Gabriel W Michelsen Os Turnforening
887 Gabriel Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
970 Oscar Alm Harestad Skjalg IL
975 William Vestergaard Soma Skjalg IL

1056 Lukas Holden Sola Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

658 Erlend Bolstad Raa Fana IL
664 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana IL
875 Ottar Hellesvik Kopervik IL
887 Gabriel Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
905 Fredrik selliken Sandnes IL
906 Fredrik Tjemsland Sandnes IL
918 Johannes Herstad Sandnes IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

605 Fabian Filip Rimestad Bergens TF
643 Glenn Ueland Egersunds IK
887 Gabriel Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
889 Håkon Herrevold Os Turnforening
970 Oscar Alm Harestad Skjalg IL
975 William Vestergaard Soma Skjalg IL

1008 Lukas S Krogh Helland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1064 Isak Berge Valborgland Skjalg IL

Klubb

Slegge - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

660 Karsten Andre Karlsen Fana IL
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Klubb

Spyd - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

605 Fabian Filip Rimestad Bergens TF
875 Ottar Hellesvik Kopervik IL
928 Phillip Fjogstad Willassen Sandnes IL

1008 Lukas S Krogh Helland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1064 Isak Berge Valborgland Skjalg IL
1065 Simon Berge Valborgland Skjalg IL

Klubb

100 m - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

620 Andreas Risøy Bremnes IL
626 Harald Håvik Bremnes IL
706 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
740 Harald Vesterager Valen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
808 Morten Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
877 Kristoffer Harestad Lye IL

1052 Milad Habibi Åkra IL

Klubb

100 m hekk - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

740 Harald Vesterager Valen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

1500 m - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

609 Knut Haukeland Bergens TF
676 Josef Njerve Giv Akt IL
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
926 Mattias Paul Sandnes IL
981 Jens-Olav Ørpen Hausken Sola Friidrett
999 Aslak Espeland Solhaug Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

1047 Magnus Njølstad Vonen Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

200 m - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

620 Andreas Risøy Bremnes IL
626 Harald Håvik Bremnes IL
655 Vilhelm Assersen Egersunds IK
706 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
740 Harald Vesterager Valen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
808 Morten Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
877 Kristoffer Harestad Lye IL

Klubb

800 m - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

609 Knut Haukeland Bergens TF
676 Josef Njerve Giv Akt IL
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
926 Mattias Paul Sandnes IL

1047 Magnus Njølstad Vonen Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Høyde - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

740 Harald Vesterager Valen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
877 Kristoffer Harestad Lye IL

Klubb

Kule - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

626 Harald Håvik Bremnes IL
655 Vilhelm Assersen Egersunds IK
706 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Lengde - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

626 Harald Håvik Bremnes IL
740 Harald Vesterager Valen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
877 Kristoffer Harestad Lye IL

Klubb

Slegge - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

706 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
821 Sigurd Angell Bergh Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Spyd - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

706 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
745 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

100 m - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

884 Andreas Mowinckel-Nilsen Os Turnforening
912 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL
934 Ådne Øvrebø Sandnes IL
965 Mathias Hove Johansen Skjalg IL

1040 Brede Kyvik Kornbrekk Torvastad IL

Klubb

200 m - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

635 Håvard Skailand Bryne Friidrettsklubb
645 Joakim Olsen Egersunds IK
884 Andreas Mowinckel-Nilsen Os Turnforening
912 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL
934 Ådne Øvrebø Sandnes IL
947 Daniel Nikolai Pedersen Skjalg IL
965 Mathias Hove Johansen Skjalg IL

1040 Brede Kyvik Kornbrekk Torvastad IL

Klubb

3000 m - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

764 Jone Stavland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
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927 Narve Gilje Nordås Sandnes IL
976 øivind Inka Midthassel Skjalg IL

1041 Daniel Jacobsen Torvastad IL

Klubb

800 m - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

764 Jone Stavland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
896 Snorre Hjelm Os Turnforening
927 Narve Gilje Nordås Sandnes IL

1041 Daniel Jacobsen Torvastad IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

659 Inge Eide Johnsen Fana IL
749 Håvard Sæther Pedersen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
884 Andreas Mowinckel-Nilsen Os Turnforening
898 Sondre Herrevold Os Turnforening

Klubb

Kule - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

645 Joakim Olsen Egersunds IK
749 Håvard Sæther Pedersen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Lengde - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

635 Håvard Skailand Bryne Friidrettsklubb
764 Jone Stavland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
896 Snorre Hjelm Os Turnforening
912 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL
965 Mathias Hove Johansen Skjalg IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

898 Sondre Herrevold Os Turnforening

Klubb

100 m - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

681 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL
1006 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1051 Kristian Sjøen Rossland Åkra IL

Klubb

200 m - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

639 Vegard Undheim Bryne Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

800 m - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

681 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL
761 John-Atle Rasmussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

1006 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Høyde - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

681 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL
1006 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Kule - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

639 Vegard Undheim Bryne Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Lengde - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

639 Vegard Undheim Bryne Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Slegge - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

681 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL
1006 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Spyd - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

707 Bjørn-Sigve Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

100 m - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

703 Benjamin Liestøl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
782 Leonard Johan Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
971 Shafii ali Hashi Skjalg IL
998 Asbjørn d.y. Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

1002 Joakim Moss Grutle Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1045 Stian Hjorteland Torvastad IL

Klubb

200 m - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

634 Eirik Skailand Bryne Friidrettsklubb
703 Benjamin Liestøl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
782 Leonard Johan Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
971 Shafii ali Hashi Skjalg IL

1002 Joakim Moss Grutle Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1045 Stian Hjorteland Torvastad IL

Klubb

3000 m - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

678 Andreas Iden Gneist,IL

Klubb

800 m - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

901 Christopher Rettedal Fardan Sandnes IL
919 Johannes Rudjord Volden Sandnes IL
942 Andreas Wathne Skjalg IL
955 John Gopal Bjerga Skjalg IL

1000 Erlend Mæland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1016 Sondre Mæland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
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Klubb

Høyde - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

971 Shafii ali Hashi Skjalg IL

Klubb

Kule - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

998 Asbjørn d.y. Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

782 Leonard Johan Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
971 Shafii ali Hashi Skjalg IL

1002 Joakim Moss Grutle Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Spyd - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

782 Leonard Johan Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
909 Harald Folkvord Hetland Sandnes IL

1004 Jørund Løken Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - G-7-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

619 Victor Woie Flølo Bergens TF
632 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL
644 Jesper Olsen Egersunds IK
652 Nikolai Noreng Egersunds IK
668 Bjart Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL
669 Eirik Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
670 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL
685 Adrian Grinde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
688 Aleksander Laksfoss Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
693 Andreas Tveitaskog Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
694 Andreas Aarreberg Lofthus Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
722 Erik Erland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
743 HENRIK NORDSKOG - BØRS Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
756 Jo Sebastian vatne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
758 Johan Landøy Rasmussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
765 Julian Kyvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
775 Karsten Hansen Skaar Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
777 Kristian Felipe Huanca Lindgre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
784 Magnus Rasmussen Vestbø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
806 Mathias Bua Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
810 Nikolai Sæbø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
813 Odin Vikse Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
822 Sigurd Luong Thorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
828 Sondre Nypan Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
830 Sondre Velde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
838 Thomas Johan Fagerland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
844 Vegar Velde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
876 Thomas Østerhus Kopervik IL
885 Elliot Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
890 Jonathan Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
961 Lars Østbø Frafjord Skjalg IL
990 Albert Espeland Stegaberg IL
997 Alfred Tanggaard Eide Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

1005 Kristoffer Aadland Djuve Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

1007 Leon Hovland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1012 Noah Hovland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1022 Arne Martin Helland Sveio IL
1027 Helge Matre Sveio IL
1034 Ole Alexander Kallevik Sveio IL
1037 Vebjørn Gaard Sveio IL
1046 Vebjørn Grønningen Torvastad IL
1058 Emil Monclair Kaarstad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Lengde satssone - G-7-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

619 Victor Woie Flølo Bergens TF
632 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL
644 Jesper Olsen Egersunds IK
652 Nikolai Noreng Egersunds IK
668 Bjart Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL
669 Eirik Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL
670 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL
685 Adrian Grinde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
688 Aleksander Laksfoss Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
693 Andreas Tveitaskog Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
694 Andreas Aarreberg Lofthus Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
722 Erik Erland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
743 HENRIK NORDSKOG - BØRS Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
756 Jo Sebastian vatne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
758 Johan Landøy Rasmussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
765 Julian Kyvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
775 Karsten Hansen Skaar Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
777 Kristian Felipe Huanca Lindgre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
784 Magnus Rasmussen Vestbø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
806 Mathias Bua Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
810 Nikolai Sæbø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
813 Odin Vikse Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
822 Sigurd Luong Thorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
828 Sondre Nypan Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
830 Sondre Velde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
838 Thomas Johan Fagerland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
844 Vegar Velde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
876 Thomas Østerhus Kopervik IL
885 Elliot Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
890 Jonathan Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
961 Lars Østbø Frafjord Skjalg IL
990 Albert Espeland Stegaberg IL
997 Alfred Tanggaard Eide Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

1005 Kristoffer Aadland Djuve Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1007 Leon Hovland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1012 Noah Hovland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1022 Arne Martin Helland Sveio IL
1027 Helge Matre Sveio IL
1034 Ole Alexander Kallevik Sveio IL
1036 Trygve Kindlihagen Sveio IL
1037 Vebjørn Gaard Sveio IL
1046 Vebjørn Grønningen Torvastad IL
1058 Emil Monclair Kaarstad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-7-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

619 Victor Woie Flølo Bergens TF
632 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL
644 Jesper Olsen Egersunds IK
652 Nikolai Noreng Egersunds IK
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685 Adrian Grinde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
688 Aleksander Laksfoss Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
693 Andreas Tveitaskog Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
694 Andreas Aarreberg Lofthus Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
722 Erik Erland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
743 HENRIK NORDSKOG - BØRS Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
756 Jo Sebastian vatne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
758 Johan Landøy Rasmussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
765 Julian Kyvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
775 Karsten Hansen Skaar Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
777 Kristian Felipe Huanca Lindgre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
784 Magnus Rasmussen Vestbø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
806 Mathias Bua Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
810 Nikolai Sæbø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
813 Odin Vikse Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
822 Sigurd Luong Thorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
828 Sondre Nypan Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
830 Sondre Velde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
838 Thomas Johan Fagerland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
844 Vegar Velde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
876 Thomas Østerhus Kopervik IL
885 Elliot Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
890 Jonathan Walden Michelsen Os Turnforening
961 Lars Østbø Frafjord Skjalg IL
990 Albert Espeland Stegaberg IL
997 Alfred Tanggaard Eide Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

1005 Kristoffer Aadland Djuve Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1007 Leon Hovland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1012 Noah Hovland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1022 Arne Martin Helland Sveio IL
1027 Helge Matre Sveio IL
1034 Ole Alexander Kallevik Sveio IL
1036 Trygve Kindlihagen Sveio IL
1037 Vebjørn Gaard Sveio IL
1046 Vebjørn Grønningen Torvastad IL
1058 Emil Monclair Kaarstad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

60 m - J-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

614 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF
622 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL
667 Anna Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL
721 Erica iren Vihovde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
732 Gjertrud Helene Kåda Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
741 Hedda Amilde Danielsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
752 Ingrid Selle Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
753 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
767 Julie Widvey Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
791 Maria Umotoni Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
792 Maria Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
802 Marthe Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
826 Smilla Bogshamn Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
836 Thea Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
839 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
849 Dina Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
853 Marlen Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
862 Sonja Helene Øyri Hinna Friidrett
869 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
874 Linda Liknes Kopervik IL
902 Elise Eikeland Sandnes IL
951 Helle Viste Fagerland Skjalg IL
957 Kaisa Hjelle Skjalg IL

968 Oda Fikstvedt Skjalg IL
982 Mari Valen Sola Friidrett
989 Ada Jensen Stegaberg IL
996 Tirirl Snørteland Stegaberg IL

1015 Sofie Skard Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1018 Tuva Eskeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1026 Helene Østensjø Halleraker Sveio IL
1044 Sofie Ponnapa Pedersen Torvastad IL
1049 Lillian Husveg Varhaug IL

Klubb

600 m - J-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

667 Anna Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL
671 Linnea Vestbøstad Fitjar IL
752 Ingrid Selle Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
753 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
767 Julie Widvey Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
802 Marthe Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
826 Smilla Bogshamn Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
836 Thea Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
839 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
849 Dina Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
853 Marlen Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
862 Sonja Helene Øyri Hinna Friidrett
951 Helle Viste Fagerland Skjalg IL
957 Kaisa Hjelle Skjalg IL
968 Oda Fikstvedt Skjalg IL

1026 Helene Østensjø Halleraker Sveio IL
1049 Lillian Husveg Varhaug IL

Klubb

Lengde satssone - J-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

614 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF
622 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL
629 Marte Hamre Jonassen Bremnes IL
667 Anna Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL
671 Linnea Vestbøstad Fitjar IL
732 Gjertrud Helene Kåda Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
752 Ingrid Selle Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
753 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
767 Julie Widvey Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
791 Maria Umotoni Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
792 Maria Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
802 Marthe Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
826 Smilla Bogshamn Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
836 Thea Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
839 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
849 Dina Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
853 Marlen Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
862 Sonja Helene Øyri Hinna Friidrett
869 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
902 Elise Eikeland Sandnes IL
951 Helle Viste Fagerland Skjalg IL
957 Kaisa Hjelle Skjalg IL
968 Oda Fikstvedt Skjalg IL
982 Mari Valen Sola Friidrett

1026 Helene Østensjø Halleraker Sveio IL
1044 Sofie Ponnapa Pedersen Torvastad IL
1049 Lillian Husveg Varhaug IL
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Klubb

Liten Ball - J-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

614 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF
622 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL
629 Marte Hamre Jonassen Bremnes IL
721 Erica iren Vihovde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
732 Gjertrud Helene Kåda Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
741 Hedda Amilde Danielsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
752 Ingrid Selle Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
753 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
767 Julie Widvey Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
791 Maria Umotoni Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
792 Maria Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
802 Marthe Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
836 Thea Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
849 Dina Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
853 Marlen Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
862 Sonja Helene Øyri Hinna Friidrett
869 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
874 Linda Liknes Kopervik IL
951 Helle Viste Fagerland Skjalg IL
957 Kaisa Hjelle Skjalg IL
968 Oda Fikstvedt Skjalg IL
982 Mari Valen Sola Friidrett
989 Ada Jensen Stegaberg IL
996 Tirirl Snørteland Stegaberg IL

1015 Sofie Skard Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1018 Tuva Eskeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1026 Helene Østensjø Halleraker Sveio IL
1044 Sofie Ponnapa Pedersen Torvastad IL
1049 Lillian Husveg Varhaug IL

Klubb

60 m - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

624 Gabriele Kanarskaite Bremnes IL
627 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
631 Thea Habbestad Skaare Bremnes IL
673 Natalie Steien Fitjar IL
692 Andrea Gaard Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
794 Marie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
803 Marthe Ljøen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
811 Nora Marie Fagerland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
815 Regine Økland Lillebråten Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
827 Sofie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
832 Sunniva Einarsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
834 Synne Kleppe Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
848 Zara Jacobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
860 Sofie Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
870 Ingrid Endresen Kopervik IL
873 Leah Antonie Johannesen Kopervik IL
878 Maria Slettebø Lye IL
880 Regina Olea Kristoffersen Lye IL
984 Mathilde Barkve Sola Friidrett

1001 Ida Holm Neset Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1010 Maria Nerhus Bjelland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1011 Marie Aadland Djuve Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1028 Henni Elsie Emberland Sveio IL
1030 Iselin Økland Sveio IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

622 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL
666 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
673 Natalie Steien Fitjar IL
702 Aurora Luong Thorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
794 Marie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
832 Sunniva Einarsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

1010 Maria Nerhus Bjelland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

600 m - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

627 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
860 Sofie Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
880 Regina Olea Kristoffersen Lye IL
944 Camilla Holst Skjalg IL
995 Sofie Djuv Opedal Stegaberg IL

1001 Ida Holm Neset Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1010 Maria Nerhus Bjelland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Kule - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

622 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL
627 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
629 Marte Hamre Jonassen Bremnes IL
666 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
692 Andrea Gaard Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
794 Marie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
811 Nora Marie Fagerland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
827 Sofie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
832 Sunniva Einarsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
860 Sofie Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
878 Maria Slettebø Lye IL
880 Regina Olea Kristoffersen Lye IL
984 Mathilde Barkve Sola Friidrett

1011 Marie Aadland Djuve Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1028 Henni Elsie Emberland Sveio IL
1030 Iselin Økland Sveio IL

Klubb

Lengde satssone - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

627 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
633 Trine Sjøvold Bremnes IL
666 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
673 Natalie Steien Fitjar IL
692 Andrea Gaard Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
702 Aurora Luong Thorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
794 Marie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
803 Marthe Ljøen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
805 Martine Høinæs Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
811 Nora Marie Fagerland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
827 Sofie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
832 Sunniva Einarsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
834 Synne Kleppe Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
848 Zara Jacobsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
860 Sofie Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
870 Ingrid Endresen Kopervik IL
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873 Leah Antonie Johannesen Kopervik IL
880 Regina Olea Kristoffersen Lye IL
995 Sofie Djuv Opedal Stegaberg IL

1001 Ida Holm Neset Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1010 Maria Nerhus Bjelland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1028 Henni Elsie Emberland Sveio IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

624 Gabriele Kanarskaite Bremnes IL
627 Helene Sæverud Bremnes IL
631 Thea Habbestad Skaare Bremnes IL
666 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
702 Aurora Luong Thorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
803 Marthe Ljøen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
805 Martine Høinæs Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
815 Regine Økland Lillebråten Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
827 Sofie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
832 Sunniva Einarsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
860 Sofie Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
870 Ingrid Endresen Kopervik IL
878 Maria Slettebø Lye IL

1011 Marie Aadland Djuve Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag
1028 Henni Elsie Emberland Sveio IL
1030 Iselin Økland Sveio IL

Klubb

200 m - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

607 Henriette Hoff Skavøy Bergens TF
612 Mia Andersen Bergens TF
616 Tora Hovland Bergens TF
637 Mathilde Skretting Bryne Friidrettsklubb
690 Amelia Knurvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
695 Andrine Friis Hausken Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
696 Anna Marie Kåda Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
704 Birgitte Hinderlid Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
712 Eira Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
729 Frida Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
736 Hannah Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
771 Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
778 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
788 Mari Vikse Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
793 Marie Boye Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
796 Marion Faye Eriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
801 Marte Pensgaard Hansen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
818 Sara Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
835 Tale Marthinussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
846 Victoria Cecilia Huanca LindgreHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
900 Christina Dyngdal Thingbø Sandnes IL
911 Hedda Hatteland Sandnes IL
913 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL
925 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL
932 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL
933 Vida Fjermestad-Svendsen Sandnes IL
987 Tora-Marie Stangeland Sola Friidrett

1024 Aurora Ingebrigtsen Sveio IL
1029 Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio IL
1033 Mathilde Økland Sveio IL

Klubb

60 m - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

607 Henriette Hoff Skavøy Bergens TF
610 Leonora Rimestad Bergens TF
612 Mia Andersen Bergens TF
616 Tora Hovland Bergens TF
637 Mathilde Skretting Bryne Friidrettsklubb
648 Liv Sofie Egelandsdal Egersunds IK
690 Amelia Knurvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
695 Andrine Friis Hausken Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
696 Anna Marie Kåda Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
704 Birgitte Hinderlid Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
712 Eira Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
729 Frida Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
736 Hannah Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
771 Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
778 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
788 Mari Vikse Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
793 Marie Boye Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
801 Marte Pensgaard Hansen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
816 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
818 Sara Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
835 Tale Marthinussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
842 Tuva Greipsson Omland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
846 Victoria Cecilia Huanca LindgreHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
900 Christina Dyngdal Thingbø Sandnes IL
911 Hedda Hatteland Sandnes IL
913 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL
925 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL
932 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL
933 Vida Fjermestad-Svendsen Sandnes IL
987 Tora-Marie Stangeland Sola Friidrett
992 Jorunn Elisabeth Bjordal Stegaberg IL

1024 Aurora Ingebrigtsen Sveio IL
1029 Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio IL
1033 Mathilde Økland Sveio IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

612 Mia Andersen Bergens TF
616 Tora Hovland Bergens TF
690 Amelia Knurvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
696 Anna Marie Kåda Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
771 Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
778 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
793 Marie Boye Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
818 Sara Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
900 Christina Dyngdal Thingbø Sandnes IL
925 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL
933 Vida Fjermestad-Svendsen Sandnes IL

1024 Aurora Ingebrigtsen Sveio IL
1033 Mathilde Økland Sveio IL

Klubb

600 m - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

607 Henriette Hoff Skavøy Bergens TF
648 Liv Sofie Egelandsdal Egersunds IK
704 Birgitte Hinderlid Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
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712 Eira Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
717 Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrøm Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
729 Frida Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
771 Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
778 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
793 Marie Boye Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
818 Sara Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
846 Victoria Cecilia Huanca LindgreHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
932 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL
933 Vida Fjermestad-Svendsen Sandnes IL
987 Tora-Marie Stangeland Sola Friidrett

1029 Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

612 Mia Andersen Bergens TF
616 Tora Hovland Bergens TF
648 Liv Sofie Egelandsdal Egersunds IK
696 Anna Marie Kåda Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
712 Eira Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
771 Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
788 Mari Vikse Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
796 Marion Faye Eriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
818 Sara Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
842 Tuva Greipsson Omland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
846 Victoria Cecilia Huanca LindgreHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
900 Christina Dyngdal Thingbø Sandnes IL
913 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL
925 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL
932 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL
933 Vida Fjermestad-Svendsen Sandnes IL

1029 Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio IL
1033 Mathilde Økland Sveio IL

Klubb

Kule - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

607 Henriette Hoff Skavøy Bergens TF
610 Leonora Rimestad Bergens TF
612 Mia Andersen Bergens TF
696 Anna Marie Kåda Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
726 Eva Marie Ydstebø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
771 Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
793 Marie Boye Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
816 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
818 Sara Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
835 Tale Marthinussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
846 Victoria Cecilia Huanca LindgreHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
911 Hedda Hatteland Sandnes IL
913 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL
925 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL
987 Tora-Marie Stangeland Sola Friidrett

1024 Aurora Ingebrigtsen Sveio IL
1029 Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio IL
1033 Mathilde Økland Sveio IL

Klubb

Lengde satssone - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

607 Henriette Hoff Skavøy Bergens TF
612 Mia Andersen Bergens TF

616 Tora Hovland Bergens TF
637 Mathilde Skretting Bryne Friidrettsklubb
690 Amelia Knurvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
695 Andrine Friis Hausken Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
712 Eira Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
717 Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrøm Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
726 Eva Marie Ydstebø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
729 Frida Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
736 Hannah Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
771 Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
778 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
788 Mari Vikse Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
793 Marie Boye Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
796 Marion Faye Eriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
801 Marte Pensgaard Hansen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
816 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
818 Sara Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
846 Victoria Cecilia Huanca LindgreHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
900 Christina Dyngdal Thingbø Sandnes IL
913 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL
925 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL
932 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL
933 Vida Fjermestad-Svendsen Sandnes IL
987 Tora-Marie Stangeland Sola Friidrett

1024 Aurora Ingebrigtsen Sveio IL
1029 Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio IL
1033 Mathilde Økland Sveio IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

607 Henriette Hoff Skavøy Bergens TF
610 Leonora Rimestad Bergens TF
612 Mia Andersen Bergens TF
616 Tora Hovland Bergens TF
690 Amelia Knurvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
695 Andrine Friis Hausken Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
696 Anna Marie Kåda Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
726 Eva Marie Ydstebø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
736 Hannah Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
771 Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
778 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
788 Mari Vikse Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
793 Marie Boye Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
796 Marion Faye Eriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
816 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
818 Sara Østnor Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
835 Tale Marthinussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
846 Victoria Cecilia Huanca LindgreHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
900 Christina Dyngdal Thingbø Sandnes IL
911 Hedda Hatteland Sandnes IL
913 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL
925 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL
987 Tora-Marie Stangeland Sola Friidrett

Klubb

200 m - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

601 Lea Thyra Stadaas Bergens TF
613 Oda Marie Myklebust Bergens TF
665 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
711 Edda Iveland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
750 Ina Solbøe Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
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824 Silje snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
864 Anita Boge Kopervik IL
865 Cecilie Endresen Kopervik IL
914 Ingrid Haga Sandnes IL
916 Ingvill Konstanse Austbø Sandnes IL
921 Karianne Lindanger Sandnes IL
959 Katrine Aske Skjalg IL

1050 Stine Husveg Varhaug IL

Klubb

60 m - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

601 Lea Thyra Stadaas Bergens TF
613 Oda Marie Myklebust Bergens TF
665 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
711 Edda Iveland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
713 Elin Baumann Smith Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
718 Elise Frønsdal Øien Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
750 Ina Solbøe Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
754 Isabel Ott Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
768 June Hugdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
770 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
795 Marie Aarreberg Lofthus Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
824 Silje snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
864 Anita Boge Kopervik IL
865 Cecilie Endresen Kopervik IL
892 Marie Mowinckel-Nilsen Os Turnforening
914 Ingrid Haga Sandnes IL
916 Ingvill Konstanse Austbø Sandnes IL
921 Karianne Lindanger Sandnes IL
930 Siri Lindanger Sandnes IL
972 Siri Kristin Mauritzen Skjalg IL

1032 Malin Helgesen Sveio IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

665 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
770 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
824 Silje snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
921 Karianne Lindanger Sandnes IL
930 Siri Lindanger Sandnes IL

1032 Malin Helgesen Sveio IL

Klubb

600 m - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

665 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
768 June Hugdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
824 Silje snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
914 Ingrid Haga Sandnes IL
959 Katrine Aske Skjalg IL
972 Siri Kristin Mauritzen Skjalg IL

1035 Sofia Marek Sveio IL
1050 Stine Husveg Varhaug IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

663 Oda Skorpen Hysing-Olsen Fana IL
665 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
768 June Hugdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

824 Silje snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
916 Ingvill Konstanse Austbø Sandnes IL
921 Karianne Lindanger Sandnes IL
930 Siri Lindanger Sandnes IL
972 Siri Kristin Mauritzen Skjalg IL

1035 Sofia Marek Sveio IL

Klubb

Kule - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

601 Lea Thyra Stadaas Bergens TF
613 Oda Marie Myklebust Bergens TF
665 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
713 Elin Baumann Smith Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
718 Elise Frønsdal Øien Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
770 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
865 Cecilie Endresen Kopervik IL
916 Ingvill Konstanse Austbø Sandnes IL
921 Karianne Lindanger Sandnes IL
930 Siri Lindanger Sandnes IL
959 Katrine Aske Skjalg IL
972 Siri Kristin Mauritzen Skjalg IL

1032 Malin Helgesen Sveio IL
1035 Sofia Marek Sveio IL
1050 Stine Husveg Varhaug IL

Klubb

Lengde satssone - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

613 Oda Marie Myklebust Bergens TF
665 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
711 Edda Iveland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
713 Elin Baumann Smith Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
718 Elise Frønsdal Øien Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
750 Ina Solbøe Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
768 June Hugdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
770 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
795 Marie Aarreberg Lofthus Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
824 Silje snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
864 Anita Boge Kopervik IL
865 Cecilie Endresen Kopervik IL
914 Ingrid Haga Sandnes IL
916 Ingvill Konstanse Austbø Sandnes IL
930 Siri Lindanger Sandnes IL
972 Siri Kristin Mauritzen Skjalg IL

1035 Sofia Marek Sveio IL
1050 Stine Husveg Varhaug IL

Klubb

Slegge - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

612 Mia Andersen Bergens TF
613 Oda Marie Myklebust Bergens TF
665 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

Klubb

Spyd - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

610 Leonora Rimestad Bergens TF
612 Mia Andersen Bergens TF
613 Oda Marie Myklebust Bergens TF
665 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77
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713 Elin Baumann Smith Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
726 Eva Marie Ydstebø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
959 Katrine Aske Skjalg IL

1035 Sofia Marek Sveio IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

646 Kornelia Herstad Egersunds IK
682 Silje Stenersen Gneist,IL
786 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
851 Kristin Håland Puntervoll Hinna Friidrett
936 Kaya Dirksen Sauda IL
959 Katrine Aske Skjalg IL

1054 Camilla Ziesler Sandnes IL

Klubb

200 m - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

602 Aurora Sophie Lund SommerlaBergens TF
617 Tuva Andersen Bergens TF
618 Tuva Vika Tholo Bergens TF
679 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL
700 Anne Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
786 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
800 Marte Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
807 Mercy Tolla Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
847 Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
857 Rikke Sivertsen Hinna Friidrett
879 Mathilde Felida Kristoffersen Lye IL
891 Kristine Malene Furebotn Os Turnforening
893 Michelle Askvik Gassmann Os Turnforening
897 Sofie Olsvoll Hausberg Os Turnforening
903 Emma Lund Sandnes IL
907 Guro Nordbø Braut Sandnes IL
917 Isabelle Fjogstad Willassen Sandnes IL
920 Julie Kvinen Sandnes IL
923 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL
924 Mari Knutsen Sandnes IL
931 Stine Jørgensen Sandnes IL
935 Ingeborg Frøystad Sauda IL
943 Anna Halleraker Vihovde Skjalg IL
956 Jorunn Aske Skjalg IL
993 Liva Espeland Stegaberg IL

1053 Wenche Elise Grindhaug Åkra IL

Klubb

60 m - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

602 Aurora Sophie Lund SommerlaBergens TF
617 Tuva Andersen Bergens TF
679 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL
700 Anne Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
709 Celine Lyngholm Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
742 Helene Syre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
786 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
790 Maria Lindøe Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
800 Marte Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
807 Mercy Tolla Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
847 Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
857 Rikke Sivertsen Hinna Friidrett
879 Mathilde Felida Kristoffersen Lye IL

891 Kristine Malene Furebotn Os Turnforening
893 Michelle Askvik Gassmann Os Turnforening
897 Sofie Olsvoll Hausberg Os Turnforening
907 Guro Nordbø Braut Sandnes IL
910 Hedda Eik Sætren Sandnes IL
917 Isabelle Fjogstad Willassen Sandnes IL
923 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL
924 Mari Knutsen Sandnes IL
931 Stine Jørgensen Sandnes IL
935 Ingeborg Frøystad Sauda IL
943 Anna Halleraker Vihovde Skjalg IL
956 Jorunn Aske Skjalg IL

1021 Stine Førland Staal Jørpeland IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

617 Tuva Andersen Bergens TF
679 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL
866 Cecilie Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
917 Isabelle Fjogstad Willassen Sandnes IL
943 Anna Halleraker Vihovde Skjalg IL

Klubb

800 m - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

602 Aurora Sophie Lund SommerlaBergens TF
646 Kornelia Herstad Egersunds IK
682 Silje Stenersen Gneist,IL
786 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
800 Marte Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
847 Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
851 Kristin Håland Puntervoll Hinna Friidrett
857 Rikke Sivertsen Hinna Friidrett
936 Kaya Dirksen Sauda IL
943 Anna Halleraker Vihovde Skjalg IL

1054 Camilla Ziesler Sandnes IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

603 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF
617 Tuva Andersen Bergens TF
657 Emily Solem-Young Fana IL
700 Anne Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
738 Hanne Jacobsen Skistad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
742 Helene Syre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
866 Cecilie Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
879 Mathilde Felida Kristoffersen Lye IL
897 Sofie Olsvoll Hausberg Os Turnforening
920 Julie Kvinen Sandnes IL
923 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL
936 Kaya Dirksen Sauda IL
993 Liva Espeland Stegaberg IL

1053 Wenche Elise Grindhaug Åkra IL

Klubb

Kule - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

603 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF
617 Tuva Andersen Bergens TF
700 Anne Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
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742 Helene Syre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
790 Maria Lindøe Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
807 Mercy Tolla Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
866 Cecilie Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
867 Gina Naley Kopervik IL
879 Mathilde Felida Kristoffersen Lye IL
883 Inga Amalie Iversen Norna-Salhus IL
923 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL
937 Maren stensvåg seim Sauda IL
941 Julie Noraberg Nilsen Seljord Idrettslag
956 Jorunn Aske Skjalg IL
993 Liva Espeland Stegaberg IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

617 Tuva Andersen Bergens TF
618 Tuva Vika Tholo Bergens TF
679 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL
709 Celine Lyngholm Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
742 Helene Syre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
800 Marte Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
847 Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
851 Kristin Håland Puntervoll Hinna Friidrett
857 Rikke Sivertsen Hinna Friidrett
866 Cecilie Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
879 Mathilde Felida Kristoffersen Lye IL
891 Kristine Malene Furebotn Os Turnforening
893 Michelle Askvik Gassmann Os Turnforening
897 Sofie Olsvoll Hausberg Os Turnforening
903 Emma Lund Sandnes IL
907 Guro Nordbø Braut Sandnes IL
910 Hedda Eik Sætren Sandnes IL
920 Julie Kvinen Sandnes IL
931 Stine Jørgensen Sandnes IL
935 Ingeborg Frøystad Sauda IL
943 Anna Halleraker Vihovde Skjalg IL

Klubb

Slegge - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

617 Tuva Andersen Bergens TF
790 Maria Lindøe Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
883 Inga Amalie Iversen Norna-Salhus IL
956 Jorunn Aske Skjalg IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

603 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF
617 Tuva Andersen Bergens TF
807 Mercy Tolla Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
866 Cecilie Nikolaisen Kopervik IL
867 Gina Naley Kopervik IL
917 Isabelle Fjogstad Willassen Sandnes IL
941 Julie Noraberg Nilsen Seljord Idrettslag
956 Jorunn Aske Skjalg IL
993 Liva Espeland Stegaberg IL

1021 Stine Førland Staal Jørpeland IL

Klubb

100 m - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

608 Kari Kuvaas Herting Bergens TF
611 live hilton Bergens TF
621 Anja Bjørkheim Bremnes IL
623 Anne Sofie Olsen Bremnes IL
630 nora håvik Bremnes IL
730 Fride Bru Waage Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
781 Lene Charlotte Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
809 Målfrid Søndenaa Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
985 Miriam Sangolt Tjelflaat Sola Friidrett

1060 Kristin Watnedal Olsen Bergens TF

Klubb

1500 m - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

714 Elina Røvang Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
780 Lena Skaatan Vik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
954 Ida Guldbrandsøy Skjalg IL
963 Marie Eide Roalkvam Skjalg IL
978 Cornelia Rørvik Sola Friidrett
980 Ingrid Nordbotten Sola Friidrett

Klubb

200 m - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

608 Kari Kuvaas Herting Bergens TF
611 live hilton Bergens TF
730 Fride Bru Waage Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
781 Lene Charlotte Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
809 Målfrid Søndenaa Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
908 Hanne Velund Sandnes IL
985 Miriam Sangolt Tjelflaat Sola Friidrett

1060 Kristin Watnedal Olsen Bergens TF

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

608 Kari Kuvaas Herting Bergens TF
611 live hilton Bergens TF
882 Guri Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL
908 Hanne Velund Sandnes IL

Klubb

800 m - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

714 Elina Røvang Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
780 Lena Skaatan Vik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
781 Lene Charlotte Wee Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
954 Ida Guldbrandsøy Skjalg IL
963 Marie Eide Roalkvam Skjalg IL
978 Cornelia Rørvik Sola Friidrett
979 Inger Kristine Melhus Sola Friidrett
980 Ingrid Nordbotten Sola Friidrett

1068 Kristine Lande Dommersnes Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Høyde - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

809 Målfrid Søndenaa Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
899 Vilde Hesvik Kartveit Os Turnforening
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Klubb

Kule - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

608 Kari Kuvaas Herting Bergens TF
623 Anne Sofie Olsen Bremnes IL
628 Linn Thea H Sortland Bremnes IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

611 live hilton Bergens TF
621 Anja Bjørkheim Bremnes IL
623 Anne Sofie Olsen Bremnes IL
630 nora håvik Bremnes IL
809 Målfrid Søndenaa Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
882 Guri Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL
908 Hanne Velund Sandnes IL

1060 Kristin Watnedal Olsen Bergens TF

Klubb

Slegge - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

882 Guri Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

636 Marta Josefine Helgevold SkrettBryne Friidrettsklubb
780 Lena Skaatan Vik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

100 m - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

615 Tiril Tresselt Bergens TF
1059 Maria Josefine Berg Gneist,IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

945 Christine Sekkesæter Skjalg IL
958 Kaja Lunde Ellingsen Skjalg IL
962 Marianne Aske Skjalg IL
967 Nora Kastellet Skjalg IL
969 Oda Helliesen Ramsland Skjalg IL

Klubb

200 m - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

962 Marianne Aske Skjalg IL
1059 Maria Josefine Berg Gneist,IL

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

615 Tiril Tresselt Bergens TF
855 Pernille Hægland Hinna Friidrett

1043 Ragnhild Løyning Torvastad IL

Klubb

800 m - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

855 Pernille Hægland Hinna Friidrett
945 Christine Sekkesæter Skjalg IL
958 Kaja Lunde Ellingsen Skjalg IL
962 Marianne Aske Skjalg IL
967 Nora Kastellet Skjalg IL
969 Oda Helliesen Ramsland Skjalg IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

615 Tiril Tresselt Bergens TF
1020 Ida Førland Staal Jørpeland IL
1039 Bjørg Elise Lillesund Torvastad IL

Klubb

Kule - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

938 Merel Dirksen Sauda IL
1043 Ragnhild Løyning Torvastad IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1039 Bjørg Elise Lillesund Torvastad IL
1059 Maria Josefine Berg Gneist,IL

Klubb

Slegge - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

615 Tiril Tresselt Bergens TF

Klubb

Spyd - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1020 Ida Førland Staal Jørpeland IL

Klubb

100 m - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

638 Ragnhild Elise Dirdal Bryne Friidrettsklubb
789 Maria Krogdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

1500 m - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

662 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL
680 Anna Serine Røssland Gneist,IL
683 Thyra Hevrøy Gneist,IL
888 Hilde Eirin Lohne Os Turnforening

Klubb

200 m - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

638 Ragnhild Elise Dirdal Bryne Friidrettsklubb
662 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL
789 Maria Krogdahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

800 m - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

662 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL
683 Thyra Hevrøy Gneist,IL
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774 Karoline Egge Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
966 Nora Charlotte Sønstebø Skjalg IL

Klubb

Kule - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

739 Hanne Jønsson Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Lengde - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

662 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL

Klubb

Slegge - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

689 Amalie Våge Grannes Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
739 Hanne Jønsson Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Spyd - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

689 Amalie Våge Grannes Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

100 m - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

915 Ingrid Øvrebø Sandnes IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

715 Elisabeth Angell Bergh Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
716 Elisabeth Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
953 Ida Elise Eriksen Skjalg IL
960 Kristine Holst Skjalg IL

1009 Mari Aarskog Nesse Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

200 m - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

684 Vilde Lund Bjørnsen Gneist,IL
915 Ingrid Øvrebø Sandnes IL

1061 Sara Dorthea Jensen Bryne Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

800 m - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

697 Anna Sofie Førre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
715 Elisabeth Angell Bergh Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
716 Elisabeth Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
953 Ida Elise Eriksen Skjalg IL
960 Kristine Holst Skjalg IL

1009 Mari Aarskog Nesse Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Spyd - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

973 Susanne Tofte Skjalg IL

Klubb

60 m - J-7-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

640 Aurora Fluge Egersunds IK
641 Eline Mong Slettebø Egersunds IK
642 Gine P Ørsland Egersunds IK
647 Kristine L Fiske Egersunds IK
687 Aldine Birkeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
691 Andrea Faye Eriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
699 Anna Wahlberg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
719 Emma Fjell Eide Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
720 Emma Totland GudmundsdottirHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
731 Frøydis Søndenaa Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
734 Hanna Hindal Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
735 Hanna Wiig Steinsvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
737 Hanne Bua Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
751 Ingeborg Odland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
759 Johanne Pettersen Solli Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
766 Julie Melbo Kallevik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
769 Kaja Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
773 Karin Apeland Minde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
776 Katarina Nilsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
783 Madeline Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
785 Maren Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
787 Mari Myrland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
817 Sara Luong Thorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
820 selma lønning clausen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
833 Sunniva Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
845 Veslemøy Simonsen-Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
850 Iselin Lereggen Hinna Friidrett
852 Maren Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
854 Nora Hegreberg Hinna Friidrett
856 Regine Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
858 Rubi Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
861 Solveig Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
872 Kristina Østerhus Kopervik IL
881 Sara Slettebø Lye IL
922 Karlene Selliken Sandnes IL
939 Naphansiri Pedersen Sauda IL

1023 Astrid Marie Næss Sveio IL
1025 Emilie Østensjø Halleraker Sveio IL
1031 Juna Sofie Brekken Sveio IL
1062 Emma Kirstin Aursland Skudeneshavn Skole

Klubb

Lengde satssone - J-7-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

640 Aurora Fluge Egersunds IK
641 Eline Mong Slettebø Egersunds IK
642 Gine P Ørsland Egersunds IK
647 Kristine L Fiske Egersunds IK
687 Aldine Birkeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
691 Andrea Faye Eriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
698 Anna Sofie Ydstebø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
699 Anna Wahlberg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
719 Emma Fjell Eide Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
720 Emma Totland GudmundsdottirHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
731 Frøydis Søndenaa Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
734 Hanna Hindal Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
735 Hanna Wiig Steinsvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
737 Hanne Bua Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
751 Ingeborg Odland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
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759 Johanne Pettersen Solli Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
766 Julie Melbo Kallevik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
769 Kaja Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
773 Karin Apeland Minde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
776 Katarina Nilsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
783 Madeline Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
785 Maren Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
787 Mari Myrland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
817 Sara Luong Thorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
820 selma lønning clausen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
833 Sunniva Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
845 Veslemøy Simonsen-Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
850 Iselin Lereggen Hinna Friidrett
852 Maren Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
854 Nora Hegreberg Hinna Friidrett
856 Regine Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
858 Rubi Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
861 Solveig Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
872 Kristina Østerhus Kopervik IL
881 Sara Slettebø Lye IL
939 Naphansiri Pedersen Sauda IL

1023 Astrid Marie Næss Sveio IL
1025 Emilie Østensjø Halleraker Sveio IL
1031 Juna Sofie Brekken Sveio IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-7-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

640 Aurora Fluge Egersunds IK
641 Eline Mong Slettebø Egersunds IK
642 Gine P Ørsland Egersunds IK
647 Kristine L Fiske Egersunds IK
687 Aldine Birkeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
691 Andrea Faye Eriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
698 Anna Sofie Ydstebø Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
699 Anna Wahlberg Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
719 Emma Fjell Eide Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
720 Emma Totland GudmundsdottirHaugesund Idrettslag Friid
731 Frøydis Søndenaa Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
734 Hanna Hindal Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
735 Hanna Wiig Steinsvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
737 Hanne Bua Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
751 Ingeborg Odland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
759 Johanne Pettersen Solli Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
766 Julie Melbo Kallevik Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
769 Kaja Gjerde Hoem Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
773 Karin Apeland Minde Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
776 Katarina Nilsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
783 Madeline Dahl Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
785 Maren Storaas Alsaker Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
787 Mari Myrland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
817 Sara Luong Thorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
820 selma lønning clausen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
833 Sunniva Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
845 Veslemøy Simonsen-Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
850 Iselin Lereggen Hinna Friidrett
852 Maren Øglænd Hinna Friidrett
854 Nora Hegreberg Hinna Friidrett
856 Regine Pedersen Hinna Friidrett
858 Rubi Rogneflåten Hinna Friidrett
861 Solveig Vigeland Hinna Friidrett
872 Kristina Østerhus Kopervik IL
881 Sara Slettebø Lye IL

1023 Astrid Marie Næss Sveio IL
1025 Emilie Østensjø Halleraker Sveio IL
1031 Juna Sofie Brekken Sveio IL
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